
S.No. Folio # Name of shareholder Number of shares Per %

Directors, Chief Executive Director and their spouse(s) and minor children

1 1  TAYYAB AIJAZ 38,087,809              26.84    

2 2  SADDAT EIJAZ 16,830,000              11.86    

3 3  ZAKI AIJAZ 16,833,538              11.86    

4 4  KHALID EIJAZ QURESHI 20,790,000              14.65    

5 5  QUASIM AIJAZ 4,196,562                2.96       

6 7  MUHAMMAD NAVEED TARIQ 2                                0.00       

7 2088 MS. AYESHA MUSSADAQUE HAMID 56                             0.00       

7 96,737,967              68.17    

Associated companies, undertakings and related parties

2 6,214                        0.00      

NIT & ICP

1

Government Holding

1 04705-87224 FEDERAL BOARD OF REVENUE 145,958 0.10       

1 145,958 0.10      

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Financial Institutions.

1 02832-32 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED 2,108,000                1.49       

2 09944-24 AL BARAKA BANK (PAKISTAN) LIMITED 1,087,900                0.77       

2 3,195,900                2.25      

Insurance Companies

1 Nil

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

1 02113-21 FIRST EQUITY MODARABA 59,400                      0.04       

2 05991-23 CDC - TRUSTEE MEEZAN BALANCED FUND 42,500                      0.03       

3 07070-22 CDC - TRUSTEE MEEZAN ISLAMIC FUND 3,332,500                2.35       

4 07450-521 B.R.R. GUARDIAN MODARABA 93,881                      0.07       

5 09480-21 CDC - TRUSTEE NBP STOCK FUND 1,494,500                1.05       

6 09506-26 CDC - TRUSTEE NBP BALANCED FUND 68,000                      0.05       

7 10801-27 CDC - TRUSTEE NBP ISLAMIC SARMAYA IZAFA FUND 199,500                    0.14       

8 12625-27 CDC - TRUSTEE NBP SARMAYA IZAFA FUND 95,000                      0.07       

9 14514-28 CDC - TRUSTEE FIRST CAPITAL MUTUAL FUND 5,000                        0.00       

10 15974-23 CDC - TRUSTEE NBP ISLAMIC STOCK FUND 2,080,500                1.47       

11 16402-20 CDC - TRUSTEE NBP ISLAMIC ACTIVE ALLOCATION EQUITY FUND 115,500                    0.08       

12 17210-22 CDC TRUSTEE - MEEZAN DEDICATED EQUITY FUND 56,500                      0.04       

12 7,642,781                5.39      

General Public Foreign

62 462,287                    0.33      

Foreign Companies

1

General Public/Others

5,184 33,708,893              23.75    

Total 5,270 141,900,000            100.00  

Nil

Nil

Roshan Packages Limited

Pattern Of Shareholding Report
As Of June 30, 2022

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders Shares Held Percentage

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

 TAYYAB AIJAZ 1                      38,087,809            26.84              

 SADDAT EIJAZ 1 16,830,000            11.86              

 ZAKI AIJAZ 1 16,833,538            11.86              

 KHALID EIJAZ QURESHI 1 20,790,000            14.65              

 QUASIM AIJAZ 1 4,196,562               2.96                

 MUHAMMAD NAVEED TARIQ 1 2                              0.00                

MS. AYESHA MUSSADAQUE HAMID 1 56                            0.00                

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties 2 6,214                       0.00                

Governement Holding 1 145,958                  0.10                

NIT & ICP - -                           -                  

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Financial Institutions. 2 3,195,900               2.25                

Insurance Companies - -                           -                  

Modarabas and Mutual Funds 12 7,642,781               5.39                

General Public

a. Local 5,150               28,596,828            20.15              

b. Foreign 62                    462,287                  0.33                

Foreign Companies -                   -                           -                  

Others 34                    5,112,065               3.60                

Total 5,270               141,900,000          100.00           

Share holders holding 10% or more Shares Held Percentage

 TAYYAB AIJAZ 38,087,809            26.84              

 SADDAT EIJAZ 16,830,000            11.86              

 ZAKI AIJAZ 16,833,538            11.86              

 KHALID EIJAZ QURESHI 20,790,000            14.65              
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